Tender No  Description

1-2024(4) Young Street
Cycleway Extension

1-2024(7) Abbott Street

Drainage Works

18-2024 Milsons Point
Seawall Restoration

Works

3-2023 Supply of new
cladding - CBD
Multifunctional

Poles

8-2024 Open Space -
Mowing (Schedule

of rates)

9-2025 Amazone
Profihopper PH1500

ride-on mower

Data retrieved on 02/04/2025

NAR No

852308

852308

1717

862477

790481

879966

Company

Ezy Pave Pty
Ltd

Ezy Pave Pty
Ltd

Shamrock
Developments
International
Pty Ltd

MFP Systems
Pty Ltd

Hideaway
Landscapes
Pty Ltd

JT Machinery
Pty Ltd

Address ABN No

6A Jellicoe Street 76108448193
LIDCOMBE NSW 2141

6A Jellicoe Street 76108448193
LIDCOMBE NSW 2141

38 Broad Street 55092903341
CROYDON PARK NSW

2133

UNIT 22 34-36 Ralph 34156423068
Street ALEXANDRIA

NSW 2015

T/As Envirolands 57 31105703204
Airstrip Road PITT

TOWN NSW 2756

223 Turner Road 13640916838

CURRANS HILL NSW
2567

Tenders and RFQs Awarded in March 2025

Tender
Status

Awarded

Awarded

Awarded

Awarded

Awarded

Awarded

Date Awarded

17/03/2025

25/03/2025

3/03/2025

12/03/2025

3/03/2025

5/03/2025
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