

## **Tenders and RFQs Awarded in March 2025**

Tender No	Description	NAR No	Company	Address	ABN No	Tender Status	Date Awarded
1-2024(4)	Young Street Cycleway Extension	852308	Ezy Pave Pty Ltd	6A Jellicoe Street LIDCOMBE NSW 2141	76108448193	Awarded	17/03/2025
1-2024(7)	Abbott Street Drainage Works	852308	Ezy Pave Pty Ltd	6A Jellicoe Street LIDCOMBE NSW 2141	76108448193	Awarded	25/03/2025
18-2024	Milsons Point Seawall Restoration Works	1717	Shamrock Developments International Pty Ltd	38 Broad Street CROYDON PARK NSW 2133	55092903341	Awarded	3/03/2025
3-2023	Supply of new cladding - CBD Multifunctional Poles	862477	MFP Systems Pty Ltd	UNIT 22 34-36 Ralph Street ALEXANDRIA NSW 2015	34156423068	Awarded	12/03/2025
8-2024	Open Space - Mowing (Schedule of rates)	790481	Hideaway Landscapes Pty Ltd	T/As Envirolands 57 Airstrip Road PITT TOWN NSW 2756	31105703204	Awarded	3/03/2025
9-2025	Amazone Profihopper PH1500 ride-on mower	879966	JT Machinery Pty Ltd	223 Turner Road CURRANS HILL NSW 2567	13640916838	Awarded	5/03/2025

Data retrieved on 02/04/2025 Page 1 of 2



## **Tenders and RFQs Awarded in March 2025**

Data retrieved on 02/04/2025 Page 2 of 2